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Email: ymcgeebrown@jonesday.com

Mary Beth Forshaw (PHV-4391-2014) careadler@jonesday.com
Bryce L. Friedman (PHV-4754-2014)
Alexander Simkin (PHV-4387-2014) William P. Skinner (PHV-2313-2014)
SiMPSON THACHER & BARTLETT LL.P Anna P. Engh (PHV-4119-2014)
425 Lexington Avenue Counsel of Record
New York, NY 10017 Elliott Schulder (PHV-4129-2014)
Tel: (212) 455-2846 Timothy D. Greszler (PHV-4121-2014)
Fax: (212) 455-2502 COVINGTON & BURLING LLP
Email: mforshaw@stblaw.com 1201 Pennsylvania Avenue, N. W,

bfriedman(@stblaw.com Washington, DC 20004

asimkin@stblaw.com Tel: (202) 662-6000

Fax: (202) 662-6291

Attorneys for Respondents Email: wskinner@cov.com
Travelers Casualty and Surety aengh@cov.com
Company and St. Paul Fire and
Moarine Insurance Company Attorneys for Petitioner

The Lincoln Electric Company



Petitioner, the Lincoln Electric Company, in accordance with S.Ct.Prac.R. 16.08, submits
this notice of a recent decision of the Court of Appeals that reversed a trial court ruling that both
Petitioner and Respondents cited in their merits briefs. The relevant citation is: MW Custom
Papers LLC v. Allstate Ins. Co., 2014-Ohio-1112 (decided March 21, 2014).
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that I directed that a copy of Citation to Relevant Authority of Petitioner
The Lincoln Electric Company be served by email and first class mail on March 27, 2014 on the
following:

Mary Beth Forshaw, Esq.

Bryce L. Friedman, Esq.
Alexander Simkin, Esq.
Simpson Thacher & Bartlett LLP
425 Lexington Avenue

New York, NY 10017
mforshaw@stblaw.com
bfriedman@stblaw.com
asimkin@stblaw.com

Michael Smith, Esq.
Frantz Ward LLP

127 Public Square
Cleveland, OH 44114
msmith@frantzward.com

Counsel for Respondents Travelers Casualty

and Surety Company and St. Paul Fire and
Marine Insurance Company
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